30-50 Degree Zoom Lens
PHX 250 LED ZOOM PROFILE SPOT
© 2016 Altman Stage Lighting, Inc.
20160926 PHX  250 LED Zoom Data Sheet.
57 Alexander St. Yonkers, NY 10701
Tel: 914-476-7987
Lighting

*=W for White Cable, Black is standard and no suffix is required
Example:   PHX2-RGBA-15Z-B
ORDERING GUIDE
Additional gobo holder information available at  www.altmanlighting.com
© 2016 Altman Stage Lighting, Inc.
20160926 PHX  250 LED Zoom Data Sheet.
Fixture Watt- - LED Array - Lens Type - Finish Color
PHX 2(250) - RGBA -  (15Z)15°-30° - B (Black)
- RGBW - (30Z)30°-55° - W (White)
3K
5K
3K5K
PHX LED ZOOM PROFILE SPOT
57 Alexander St. Yonkers, NY 10701
Tel: 914-476-7987
Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
Throw Distance
(d)